## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 7133, 1st Eng. (2012)

1	Amendment No.
	CHAMBER ACTION
	Senate House
1	Representative Gonzalez offered the following:
2	
3	Amendment (with directory and title amendments)
4	Remove line 1432 and insert:
5	(9) The training required by
6	
7	Remove line 1522 and insert:
8	Section 26. Except as otherwise expressly provided in this
9	act, this act shall take effect July 1, 2012.
10	
11	
12	
13	DIRECTORY AMENDMENT
14	Remove line 1300 and insert:
15	Section 23. Effective January 1, 2013, section 429.52,
16	Florida Statutes, is amended
T 0	062315
	Approved For Filing: 3/4/2012 6:18:16 PM Page 1 of 2

## HOUSE AMENDMENT

Bill No. CS/HB 7133, 1st Eng. (2012)

	Amendment No.
17	
18	
19	
20	TITLE AMENDMENT
21	Remove line 139 and insert:
22	authorizing positions; providing effective dates.
23	